
ONLINE SUBMISSION
Valerie Guenther

301

[1053069]

Submitted on:

2/7/2013 09:38:54 (eastern)

1/1/2012 3/31/2012
Q1

X

County Commissioner District 3X

PO Box 284

Placida, FL 33946

        -101.00

           0.00

        -101.00

          11.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

      25,076.11       16,036.61



Valerie Guenther 301

1/1/2012 3/31/2012
1 1

Price, Karen 
15546 Viscount Circle
Port Charlotte, FL 33981

I CH Delete
3/21/2012

1

      $100.00

Price, Karen 
15546 Viscount Circle
Port Charlotte, FL 33981

I CH Add
3/21/2012

2

       $10.00

Anarumo, Paul 
2356 Tamarind St.
Port Charlotte, Fl 33948

I CA Delete
3/31/2012

3

       $11.00

Anarumo, Paul 
2356 Tamarind St.
Port Charlotte, Fl 33948

I IK contributi
on to
event
expense

Add
3/31/2012

4

       $11.00



Valerie Guenther 301

1/1/2012 3/31/2012
1 0


